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Team name

Date

Time

Room Number

Label
(See
instructions
on page 19.)

Use the IRS
label.

Otherwise,
please print
or type.

Declarations

Declare your
results for 2002
in these categories.

Enter the number
of entries from 1a
to 1s that satisfy
each condition.

Calculations

Prison Funding

Police

Occupational Income

Jewelry

Electric Power

Hydroelectric Power

Charitable Donations

Gambling

Parking

Transportation

Improvised Comedy

Charitable Donations

Charitable Donations

Gambling

Gambling

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

are the name of a famous person

contain the same letter four or more times

have no apostrophes

have ten or more letters

start with one of the alphabet’s first nine letters

contain a Y

have letters that aren’t in alphabetic order

lack a 10-point Scrabble letter

have fewer than five syllables

have no repeated letters

are two-word phrases

have their second letter in the first half of the alphabet

consist only of letters found in UNPREDICTABLY

end in a two-letter word that’s legal in Scrabble
Under penalties of not finding the coin, I declare that I have examined this return and accompanying schedules and statements, and
to the best of my knowledge and belief, they are true, correct, and complete.

Your signature DateTeam Name Phone Number

Form MH-2K2 (2002)

Sign
Here
Keep a copy
for your
records.

1a

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

i

j

k

l

m

n

o

p

q

r

s

Beginning Of Year Earnings .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .

.    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .2a

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

i

j

k

l

m

n

1a

1b

1c

1d

1e

1f

1g

1h

1i

1j

1k

1l

1m

1n

1o

1p

1q

1r

1s

2a

2b

2c

2d

2e

2f

2g

2h

2i

2j

2k

2l

2m

2n

IRS Use Only -Do not write or staple in this space

This
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Excuse Me, Is Thouis There?

January 19th, 2002

23:21.30

56-154
Depart

Jean Reno

Incarcerate

Sixteenth Amendment

Extravagance

Rita Moreno

Hydraulics

Booty

Public Storage

United Way
Luck

Opportunity

Accident

Meterless

Textbook

Andrew Carnegie

Hachure

Baltimore
Subtlety
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